
PURSUING
VICTORY WITH HONOR

2019 MEL Track & Field

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood
Wed Feb 27 BYE

Wed Mar 6 Vacaville Vanden Wood @Armijo @Fairfield @Rodriguez

Wed Mar 13 Armijo, Fairfield, Vacaville, and Wood @ Armijo
BYE: Rodriguez and Vanden

Wed Mar 20 @Vanden @Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez Armijo Fairfield

Wed Mar 27 BYE Vacaville, Vanden, Wood @ Vacaville

Wed Apr 3 Armijo, Fairfield, Rodriguez, Vanden @ Vanden
BYE: Vacaville andWood

Wed Apr 10 Wood Vacaville Vanden @Fairfield @Rodriguez @Armijo
Wed Apr 17 Rodriguez, Vanden, Vacaville, Wood @Wood

BYE: Armijo and Fairfield
Wed Apr 24 Armijo, Fairfield, Rodriguez @ Fairfield BYE
Tue Apr 30 MEL Trials @ Armijo

Thur May 2 MEL Trials @ Armijo


